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Anlage
Andreas Schubert Str. 51 , 01069 Dresden
T 0351- 4718912

Sportwart/in
Tichatschke, Daniel
T 0173 6590735 danieltichatschke76 @gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Hauptmann, Marek
T 0157 54769828 marekhauptmann@gmx.de
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Herren 60 (4er) | Bezirksliga Senioren

MF: Dietmar Schréber; T 0351 251 64 74
dietmar.schraeber@web.de
Herren 60 Il (4er) | Bezirksklasse Senioren
MF: Jens Fischer
m 0171-3096268; fischerjens@hotmail.de
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Henker, Uwe

Batzler, Jurgen
Freudenberg, Harald
Schréber, Dietmar
Resch, Jirgen
Sauberlich, Johannes
Bar, Eugen

Michael, Peter
Richter, Lutz

Grin, Juri

Fischer, Jens

Geyer, Mario

Weise, Ingo

Bahnert, Jurgen
Schiedsrichter

Dr Cardoso, Raul (CHI*)
Lehmann, Peter
Dose, Klaus
Stopsack, Hermann
Loschner, Wolfgang

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16101494
15300002
15402841
15203083
14903324
14602567
15802332
15103233
16162762
15503291
16103213
16254011
16162856
15602729

15902888
15302129
15602666
15053222
15151841

LK
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LK16,4
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